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Pharma

Digital
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International

Business

(One International

Luxury &
Fashion

(With Intemational

Comparison Chart MBA 2025-27

Business

Analytics
(With SAS)

Logistics &

Supply Chain

Healthcare/
AgriBusiness/

Global

International Immersion
in leading Universities

Admission Fee
Tution Fee
Examinations Fees

Security (Refundable)

Options for Industry Partnered Programmes

SAP/SAS

IIM One Week
Residential Program

Options for International Tour & Education Immersions

One Week at
South East Asia/Dubai

Two Weeks at
South East Asia/Dubai

Two Weeks at Europe

Two Months Immersion
in South Asia/Dubai OR
One Month in Europe

50,000
8,00,000
22,000

10,000

60,000
(Optional)

70,000
(Optional)

85,000
(Optional)

1,50,000
(Optional)

2,90,000
(Optional)

N/A

50,000
8,60,000
22,000

10,000

60,000

(Optional)

70,000
(Optional)

85,000
(Optional)

1,50,000
(Optional)

2,90,000
(Optional)

N/A

tour mandatory)

50,000
8,00,000
22,000

10,000

60,000
(Optional)

70,000
(Optional)

85,000
(One Tour is
Mandatory)

1,50,000
(One Tour is
Mandatory)

2,90,000

(One Tour is
Mandatory)

N/A

Education Immersion)

50,000
10,80,000
22,000

10,000

60,000
(Optional)

70,000
(Optional)

N/A

N/A

(Included)

N/A

50,000
8,60,000
22,000

10,000

(Included)

70,000
(Optional)

85,000
(Optional)

1,50,000
(Optional)

2,90,000
(Optional)

N/A

(With SAP)
50,000
8,60,000
22,000

10,000

(Included)

70,000
(Optional)

85,000
(Optional)

1,50,000
(Optional)

2,90,000
(Optional)

N/A

Media & Creative

50,000
7,10,000
22,000

10,000

60,000
(Optional)

70,000
(Optional)

85,000
(Optional)

1,50,000
(Optional)

2,90,000
(Optional)

N/A

50,000
16,40,000
22,000

10,000

60,000
(Optional)

70,000
(Optional)

N/A

N/A

N/A

Included

In addition, Online Student Information Fee: Rs.1000/- per sem, Uniform: Rs.9,500/- one time, Book Bank: Rs.4,500/- one time and Alumni Registration: Rs.5,000/- one time shall be

applicable to all.

Fee is subject to change. For detailed fee structure kindly visit www.doonbusinessschool.com/www.dgu.ac
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