

Comparison Chart MBA 2025-27

Fee	Marketing/ HR/Finance/ Pharma	Digital Transformation	International Business (One International tour mandatory)	Luxury & Fashion (With International Education Immersion)	Business Analytics (With SAS)	Logistics & Supply Chain (With SAP)	Healthcare/ AgriBusiness/ Media & Creative	Global International Immersion in leading Universities
Admission Fee	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000
Tution Fee	8,00,000	8,60,000	8,00,000	10,80,000	8,60,000	8,60,000	7,10,000	16,40,000
Examinations Fees	22,000	22,000	22,000	22,000	22,000	22,000	22,000	22,000
Security (Refundable)	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000

Options for Industry Partnered Programmes

SAP/SAS	60,000 (Optional)	60,000 (Optional)	60,000 (Optional)	60,000 (Optional)	(Included)	(Included)	60,000 (Optional)	60,000 (Optional)
IIM One Week	70,000	70,000	70,000	70,000	70,000	70,000	70,000	70,000
Residential Program	(Optional)	(Optional)	(Optional)	(Optional)	(Optional)	(Optional)	(Optional)	(Optional)

Options for International Tour & Education Immersions

One Week at South East Asia/Dubai	85,000 (Optional)	85,000 (Optional)	85,000 (One Tour is Mandatory)	N/A	85,000 (Optional)	85,000 (Optional)	85,000 (Optional)	N/A
Two Weeks at South East Asia/Dubai	1,50,000 (Optional)	1,50,000 (Optional)	1,50,000 (One Tour is Mandatory)	N/A	1,50,000 (Optional)	1,50,000 (Optional)	1,50,000 (Optional)	N/A
Two Weeks at Europe	2,90,000 (Optional)	2,90,000 (Optional)	2,90,000 (One Tour is Mandatory)	(Included)	2,90,000 (Optional)	2,90,000 (Optional)	2,90,000 (Optional)	N/A
Two Months Immersion in South Asia/Dubai OR One Month in Europe	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Included

In addition, Online Student Information Fee: Rs.1000/- per sem, Uniform: Rs.9,500/- one time, Book Bank: Rs.4,500/- one time and Alumni Registration: Rs.5,000/- one time shall be applicable to all.

Fee is subject to change. For detailed fee structure kindly visit www.doonbusinessschool.com/www.dgu.ac